

MACC 01/22 (CIS 01/22)

Order No.

Dt. 28.08.2023

Today the case is fixed for fresh requisite/ SR.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.

Fresh requisite not filed.

Petitioner to file the same.

The case adjourned.

Fix 22.11.2023 for fresh requisite/ SR.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.